Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Day - (924077) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.03
1:03.17
1:03.38
1:03.39
1:03.69
1:03.79
1:03.80
1:03.87
1:04.06
1:04.26
1:04.32
1:04.39
1:04.87
1:05.99
1:07.74
1:08.22
1:09.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.39
1:03.69
1:03.03
1:03.79
1:04.06

1:03.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

552
548
543
542
535
532
532
530
525
521
519
517
506
481
444

410

WA Pts

542
535
552
532
525
548

Round

N

r r r r r I I T I IT I I I I T

Round
H
H
F
H
H

F

Date

17/02/18
30/04/17
30/04/17
03/02/19
15/04/18
17/02/18
18/02/17
26/03/16
28/10/17
01/05/16
14/05/16
09/04/16
23/07/16
20/02/16
20/07/14
04/04/15
19/04/14

Date

03/02/19
15/04/18
17/02/18
17/02/18
28/10/17
30/04/17

Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
ASA East Long Course Championships
ASA East Long Course Championships
Essex Age Group Champs 2019

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet

Meet

Essex Age Group Champs 2019

N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Age Group Championships 2018
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017

ASA East Long Course Championships

Venue

Basildon
Luton
Luton
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Venue

Basildon
London

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:03.38
1:03.80
1:04.87
1:04.32
1:04.26
1:04.39
1:03.87
1:05.99
1:08.22
1:07.74

1:09.59

Copyright 2024

532
506
519
521
517
530
481

444

410

r r T I I I I T I I T

30/04/17
18/02/17
23/07/16
14/05/16
01/05/16
09/04/16
26/03/16
20/02/16
04/04/15
20/07/14
19/04/14

ASA East Long Course Championships

Essex Age Group Championships 2017

BPSC End of Season Meet 2016

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet

Luton
Basildon
Basildon
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon

Basildon

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



