Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Day - (924077) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.03	552	F	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.17	548	F	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.38	543	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.39	542	Н	03/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.69	535	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.79	532	Н	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.80	532	Н	18/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.87	530	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.06	525	Н	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.26	521	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.32	519	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.39	517	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.87	506	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
1:05.99	481	Н	20/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:07.74	444	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:08.22	435	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
1:09.59	410	Н	19/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.39	542	Н	03/02/19	Essex Age Group Champs 2019	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.69	535	Н	15/04/18	N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.03	552	F	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.79	532	Н	17/02/18	Essex Age Group Championships 2018	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.06	525	Н	28/10/17	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.17 Copyright 202	548 2 4	F	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:03.38	543	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.80	532	Н	18/02/17	Essex Age Group Championships 2017	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.87	506	Н	23/07/16	BPSC End of Season Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	3
1:04.32	519	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.26	521	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Basildon Ph	1
1:04.39	517	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Basildon Ph	1
1:03.87	530	Н	26/03/16	Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:05.99	481	Н	20/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1
1:08.22	435	Н	04/04/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet	Basildon		1
1:07.74	444	Н	20/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:09.59	410	Н	19/04/14	Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Basildon Ph	1